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SERIEARTSEA RACEWEAR

JERSEY - | PANT - $139.95

SAFIARA"Y /ERSEY

° Lightweight Ventilated Polyester Mesh
° Non-Fading Sublimated Graphics

° Performance Enhancing Airflow

o Stretch Comfort Collar

o Athletic Fit

° Pro-Rider Tested

SAFIARA"Y PANT
° High Density Screen Printed Durable Knee Panels
° Pre-Curved Leg for Ergonomic Riding Position

° Lightweight Ventilated Polyester Mesh

° Full Grain Leather Inner Knee Panels

° 3-Point Waist Adjustment System

° Non-Fading Sublimated Graphics
° YKK® Auto Locking zipper

° Athletic -Fit Stretch Panels

° Pro-Rider Tested

YKK




PURPLEITURQUOISE

SIZE JERSEY SIZE PANT

SM
MD
L6
XL
2Xx
3X

2910-7923
2910-7924
2910-7926
2910-7927
2910-7928
2910-7929

28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42

2901-11428
2901-11429
2901-11430
2901-11431
2901-11432
2901-11433
2901-11434
2901-11435

BLUEIWHITE

2910-7930
2910-7931
2910-7932
2910-7933
2910-7934
2910-7935

28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42

2901-11436
2901-11437
2901-11438
2901-11439
2901-11440
2901-11441
2901-11442
2901-11443
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MGOSE RACAg MOOSE RACe,,

GRAYI|ORANGE GREENI|BLACK
2910-7936 28 2901-11444 SM 2910-7942 28 2901-11452
MD 2910-7937 30 2901-11445 MD 2910-7943 30 2901-11453
LG 2910-7938 32 2901-11446 LG 2910-7944 32 2901-11454
XL 2910-7939 34 2901-11447 XL 2910-7945 34 2901-11455
X 2910-7940 36 2901-11448 2Xx 2910-7946 36 2901-11456
3X 2910-7941 38 2901-11449 3X 2910-7947 38 2901-11457
- - 40 2901-11450 - - 40 2901-11458

42 2901-11451 - - 42 2901-11459



BLACKIWHITE
SM 2910-7948 28
MD 2910-7949
LG 2910-7950
XL 2910-7951
ex 2910-7953

2910-7954

3X

30
32
34
36
38
40
42

PANT
2901-11460
2901-11461
2901-11462
2901-11463
2901-11464
2901-11465
2901-11466
2901-11467

PINKIBLUEIWHITE

SIZE JERSEY SIZE PANT

SM
MD
LG
XL
2X
3X

2910-7955
2910-7956
2910-7958
2910-7959
2910-7960
2910-7961

28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42

2901-11469
2901-11470
2901-11471
2901-11472
2901-11473
2901-11474
2901-11475
2901-11476



AGRROID" RACEWEAR

JERSEY - 654.95 | PANT - $139.95

AGROID™ JERSEY

o Lightweight stretch polyester chassis
° Mesh panels for increased ventilation
° Quick drying fabric

° Taped cuffs

° High-quality sublimated graphics

° Pass-through holes for hydration hose
o Athletic fit

AGROID™ PANT

Pre-Curved Leg for Ergonomic

Riding Position

Lightweight Breathable

Stretch Polyester chassis
Perforated leg panels for ventilation
Full Grain Leather Inner Knee Panels
Durable Stretch Rip-Stop Seat & Knee
Slim fit over knee braces or guards
3-Point Waist Adjustment System
Non-Fading Sublimated Graphics

° YKK® Auto Locking zipper

° Pro-Rider Tested

o Athletic Fit

YKK

s. Big Differenc

°

°

°

°

°

°

°

BLACKIWHITE

SM 2810-7905 28 2901-11401
MD 2910-79086 30 2901-11402
LG 2910-7907 32 2901-11403
XL 2910-7908 34 2901-11404
2X 2910-7909 36 2901-11405
3X 2910-7910 38 2901-11406

40 2901-11407
42 2901-11408
44 2901-11409



REDIBLACKIWHITE

SIZE JERSEY SIZE PANT

SM
MD
LG
XL
2X
3X

2910-7911
2910-7912
2910-7913
2910-7914
2910-7915
2910-79186

28
30
32
34
36
g
40
42
I

2901-11410
2901-11411
2901-11412
2901-11413
2901-11414
2901-11415
2901-11416
2901-11417
2901-11418

BLACKIYELLOWI|WHITE

SIZE JERSEY SIZE PANT

SM
MD
LG
XL
2X
3X

2910-7917
2910-7918
2910-7919
2910-7920
2910-7921
2910-7922

28
30
32
34
36
g
40
42
I

2901-11419
2901-11420
2901-11421
2901-11422
2901-11423
2901-11424
2901-11425
2901-11426
2901-11427



TEGIHH 7Y BOOT




TECH 7" BOOT $439° |

°

Tailored with Moose Racing branding.

Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU] shin-plate construction and a reinforced hook-
and-loop closure offers a comfortable, wide entry aperture, highly customized fit
° TPU blade system provides flexibility while helping prevent frontal hyperextension
Single-piece TPU panel with honeycomb sculpturing for maximum grip contact
with bike and improved heat and abrasion resistance on the medial facing area
Top rear flexion of the boot is supported around the calf by an

innovative TPU sliding blade system helps to dissipate friction

Innovative TPU lateral ankle protection provides biomechanical link

between the middle lateral and the bottom lateral of the boot

Toes protected by metal shank reinforced TPU shell

Polymer buckles with aluminum frames provide self-aligning,

guick-release closures for personalized fit

° Shock absorhing soft poly-foam surrounds ankles and collar

High-grip, double-density rubber outer sole is removahble and replaceable

°

°

°

°

°

°

°

TECH 7 BOOT REPLACEMENT SOLES
SIZE BLK/WHT/GRY  BLK/WHT/RED SIZE BLACK SOLE  BLK/WHT SOLE
5 3410-3157 - 5 - 3430-0527
6 3410-3158 6 3430-0516 3430-0528
7 3410-3159 3410-3169 7 3430-0517 3430-0529
8 3410-3160 3410-3170 8 3430-0518 3430-0530
9 3410-3161 3410-3171 9 3430-0519 3430-0531
10 3410-3162 3410-3172 10 3430-0520 3430-0532
11 3410-3163 3410-3173 11 3430-0521 3430-0533
12 3410-3164 3410-3174 12 3430-0522 3430-0534
13 3410-3165 3410-3175 13 3430-0523 3430-0535
14 3410-3166 3410-3176 14 3430-0524 3430-0536
15 3410-3167 - 15 - 3430-0537
16 3410-3168 16 - 3430-0538

TECH 7" BOOT REPLACEMENT PARTS

$14°5- 349 |

Tech 7 Replacement Sole

° New dual compound sole is seamlessly integrated into the base
structure for superior durability, high performing rubber grip patterning,
and feel. The sole and footpeg inserts are replaceable

o Fits Tech 7 models 2014 and newer

° Available in Black or Black/White colorways

Tech 7 Replacement Foothed
° New, dual compound, removable anatomic footbed includes EVA and Lycra top for
comfort and support ensures even weight distribution and reinforced heel

Tech 7 Replacement Straps

° Replacement straps for innovative buckle closure system includes high-impact aluminum
bridge closures on straps with memory settings and a quick release/locking system
with self-aligning design for easy, precise closure for improved riding performance

° Sold as complete replacement pack in sets of 4 straps

° Availahle in white or black

DESCRIPTION BLACK WHITE
STRAP W/ ALUMINUM BRIDGE 3430-0513  3430-0514
LY
TECH 7 BOOT SIZE GUIDE

USA SIZE 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
EURO SIZE 38 39 40.5 42 43 44.5 45.5 47
JAPAN 24 25 25.5 26.5 215 29 29.5 30.5
INSIDE LENGTH (INCHES)  9.88 10.19 10.55 10.86 11.22 11.53 11.88 12.20
INSIDE LENGTH (CM) 25.1 25.9 26.8 21.6 28.5 29.3 30.2 31

SOLE

FOOTBED

FOOTBED
SIZE PART #
5 3430-0580
6 3430-0581
1 3430-0582
8 3430-0583
9 3430-0584
10 3430-0585
11 3430-0586
12 3430-0587
13 3430-0588
13 14 15 16
48 49.5 51 52
31.5 32.5 33.5 34.5
12.55 12.87 13.22 13.54
31.9 32.7 33.6 34.4

SAFETY WARNING: Riding a motorcycle, ATV or UTV is a dangerous activity. When riding, always wear a helmet, eye protection and protective clothing. There is no
assurance that serious injury or death can be avoided even if you wear the product shown in this catalog and take all precautions to avoid every risk. Please ensure that
your Moose Racing products fit properly. Improperly fitting products can impair your ability to control your motorcycle, ATV or UTV.



... 2.0 DECEIT HELMET

HELMET - $149.95

°

Helmet is equipped with MIPS® technology
Nine intake and three exhaust vents
feed into the internal air channels
providing excellent ventilation
Unique friction hinge visor is

easily adjusted and secure
Lightweight, injection molded
polycarbonate shell

Multi density eps liner for

impact absorption

Extra-large eye port for

excellent field of vision

Fully removable moisture wicking
liner and cheek pads

Removable nose guard provides
excellent coverage from roost

Shell engineered for optimum fit
DOT and ECE 22.06 approved

°

°

°

°

°

°

°

°

SIZE PART #
XS 0110-7989
SM 0110-7990
MD 0110-7991
L6 0110-7992
XL 0110-7993
2X 0110-7994

Mies




YOuUTIH VAPORWAVE HELMET

HELMET - $129.95

°

Helmet is equipped with MIPS technology
Optimal fit and comfort for youth riders
Injection molded polycarbonate shell
Fully removable moisture wicking
liner and cheek pads

Adjustable and removable visor
Intake and exhaust vents for
temperature regulation

o

°

°

°

°

° DOT approved
SIZE PART #
sM 01111614
MD 0111-1615

LG 0111-1616




YOWTHH AGROID™
RACEWEAR—VENTED

JERSEY - $29.95 | PANT - $84.95

YOUTH AGROID™ JERSEY
° Non-Fading Sublimated Graphics

° Youth Specific Perfarmance Enhancing Fit
° Breathable Polyester Mesh Fabric
° Stretch Comfort Collar

o Stretch-Fitted Cuffs

YOUTH AGROID™ PANT

° Breathable Polyester Mesh Chassis

° Reinforced High Denier

Nylon Inner Knee Panels

Youth Specific Performance

Enhancing Fit

° Pre-Curved Leg for Ergonomic
Riding Position

o 3-Point Waist Adjustment System

° Non-Fading Sublimated Graphics

° YKK® Auto Locking Zipper

YKK

Little Parts. Big Difference.

°

PURPLEIWHITE BLUEIWHITE
Xs 2912-2474 18 2903-2503 XS 2912-2480 18 2903-2510
SM 2912-2475 20 2903-2504 SM 2912-2481 20 2903-2511
MD 2912-2476 22 2903-2505 MD 2912-2482 22 2903-2512
LG 2912-2477 24 2903-2506 LG 2912-2483 24 2903-2513
XL 2912-2478 26 2903-2507 XL 2912-2484 26 2903-2514

2x 2912-2479 28 2903-2508 2X 2912-2485 28 2903-2515
- - 30 2903-2509 - - 30 2903-2516



TECGCH 7S™ BOOT

TECH 78 BO0T-5249.95

° Tailored with Moose Racing branding.
Specifically designed and sized for
junior and/or smaller framed riders
Contoured shin plate is injected with high-modulus
Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU] for excellent
levels of impact- and abrasion-resistance
° Medial facing side incorporates TPU
panel with specially designed sculpturing
for maximum grip contact with bike and
improved heat- and abrasion-resistance
° (One-piece injected dual compound foot
shell with co-injected hard toe protector
and integrated steel shank
Excellent flexion provided by low-profile medial and
lateral pivot system to offer movement and support
° Compound sole is seamlessly integrated
into the base structure for superior
durability, high-performing rubber grip
patterning, and feel. (Sole is replaceable)
Soft poly foam reinforcement on ankles and collar
for long-lasting comfort and shock absorption
Buckle system features memory and a
quick release/locking system with self-
aligning design for easy, precise closure
and improved riding performance and
security. (Buckles are replaceable)

°

°

°

°

°

SIZE BLK/WHT/YEL  RED/WHT/BLU
2 3411-0766 3411-0773
3 3411-0767 3411-0774
y 3411-0768 3411-0775
5 3411-0769 3411-0776
6 3411-0770 3411-0777
7 3411-0771 3411-0778 TECH 7S BOOT SIZE GUIDE
8 3411-0772 3411-0779 USA SIZE 2 3 [ 5 6 7 8
EURO SIZE 34 35.5 37 38 39 40.5 42
JAPAN 21.5 22.5 23 24 25 25.5 26.5
INSIDE LENGTH
N —— (INCHES) 8.85 9.21 9.52 9.88 1018 1055 10.86
Oy - INSIDE LENGTH
ﬁ cm 22.5 23.4 24.2 25.1 25.9 26.8 21.6

SAFETY WARNING: Riding a motorcycle, ATV or UTV is a dangerous activity.
When riding, always wear a helmet, eye protection and protective clothing.
There is no assurance that serious infury or death can be avoided even if you
wear the product shown in this catalog and take all precautions to avoid every
risk. Please ensure that your Moose Racing products fit properly. Improperly
fitting products can impair your ability to control your motorcycle, ATV ar UTV.



MOUNTAIN BIKE JERSEY-536.95

° Breathable Micromesh Fabric

° Comfortable Four-Way Stretch

° Non-Fading Sublimated Graphics
° Non-Abrasive Flat Stitched Seams
o Athletic fit

SIZE BLK/GRY BLU/ORG RED/BLK
SM 5020-0257 5020-0262 5020-0267
MD 5020-0258 5020-0263 5020-0268
LG 5020-0259 5020-0264 5020-0269
XL 5020-0260 5020-0265 5020-0270
2X 5020-0261 5020-0266 5020-0271

MOUNTAIN BIKE GLOVES 524.95

o Lightweight stretch polyester backhand

° Synthetic leather palm with overlays in high wear areas
° Qut seam finger construction

° Breathable Stretch Mesh Fourchettes

° Pre-curved Finger Design

° Non-Fading Sublimated Graphics

° Adjustable Hook and Loop Wrist Closure

SIZE RED BLACK COP/NVY
SM  3330-7630 3330-7635  3330-7640
MD 3330-7631  3330-7636  3330-7641
L6 3330-7632  3330-7637  3330-7642
XL 3330-7633  3330-7638  3330-7643
2X 3330-7634  3330-7639  3330-7644

MOUNTAIN BIKE KNEE GUARD 549.95

° Easy Slip-on Style Knee Guard

° Moisture Wicking and Breathahle Stretch Fabric

° Mesh Panel on Back for Ventilation

o Elastic Closure to Adjust Fit

° Impact Foam Inserts for Protection

° Silicone grip top and bottom to keep knee guard in palce
° Non-Fading Sublimated Graphics

SIZE PART #
XS/SM 2704-0748
MD/LG 2704-0749

XL/2XL 2704-0750

iyl w = re—




PIT SHIRT-$39.95

° Semi-ventilated polyester
° Quick drying fabric directs moisture away from
the skin to keep you dry and comfortable
High-quality sublimated graphics
Button down collar construction

°

°

SIZE PART #
sSM 3040-3358
MD 3040-3359
LG 3040-3360
XL 3040-3361
2XL 3040-3362
3XL 3040-3363

MOTO VEST-569.95

° Lightweight and Breathable Fabric
Vented Back

Rear Storage Pocket

Hand Warmer Pockets

Non-Fading Sublimated Graphics
YKK® Semi-Auto Locking Zippers

YKK

Little Parts. Big Difference

°

°

°

°

°

SIZE PART #
XS 2830-0637
SM 2830-0638
MD 2830-0639
LG 2830-0640
XL 2830-0641
2XL 2830-0642
3XL 2830-0643

ROLLER GEAR BAG-%299.95

° Main compartment provides easy
accessibility and has removeahle wall
for keeping gear separated, or opens
to large storage compartment

° Zippered pockets on top for
goggles, gloves and jerseys

° Retractable handle for easy towing, quality
wheels, and large reinforced grab handles
on top and sides for easy moving

° Size: 35.4"L x20.5"w x 19”h

ROLLER GEAR BAG 3512-0317
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RALCING.

3501 KENNEDY RD.
JANESVILLE, WI 53545
MOOSERACING.COM

TS PARTS

PAR ) PARTS
UNLIMITED CANADA EUROGPE

MOOSE RACING IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK. ALL RIGHTS
RESERVED. COPYRIGHT © 2024 LEMANS CORPORATION.
PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE. REPRODUCTION OF THIS CATALOG WITHOUT
WRITTEN PERMISSION IS PROHIBITED. PRINTED IN THE USA.





